Bus

Direction

SRT ‘qumqmas}’fa;sn Bang Sue Junction — SRT 59&#;Srt
Rangsit

3 stops

Open route schedule

SRT ‘ijumqmo%a;sn Bang Sue Junction
SRT mauiiiav;Srt Don Muang

SRT 598n;Srt Rangsit

(WpivINR g )

S0

unlikng

AU

ol

m 133— nﬁ,amwaﬁ"fmﬁ - vuaw@ne;Krung Thep
Aphiwat - Nong Khai

Rail 133 ﬂjomwaﬁ‘imﬁ, - “uavA1y;Krung Thep Aphiwat -
Nong Khai

Go to website

Route schedule

SRT fqumqmae}’j'a;Srt Bang Sue Junction — SRT 59&#;Srt
Rangsit

Monday 21:26
Tuesday 21:26
Wednesday 21:26
Thursday 21:26
Friday 21:26
Saturday 21:26
Sunday 21:26

Route info

Direction: SRT fqumomﬂﬁ%'a;Srt Bang Sue Junction
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

b raTe s 2
.2 ~|I aLl3g
i F
nu. 38
II'.
i I'| il 36 J :
Unusid | £ SRYUS
a.2-01
0.2-02 \
| w33 h
g Uokan U = 3
nauuna
Ha @n A0ATE
J M A0
0.2-03 / 3
u.203 22 :
g
Uinnsa u.2iz 5
¥ 0. 2-05 SPAAEOL 274
21T DU 23 278
/ 2
0.2:06 _
w310 194
= 1,7-09
uunus:  Gga7 7 g
{ &4
i 'Ij,—ﬁ-- . ) I
y Fa &
umwnsig I ] {
5 4 f 4 12 A
B 1206 4
i i 78
02:08f f
o nwt &

b 0
g =% 7 i
M ome, 52 F | ®OperiStreetMap,contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-133-2605066316-118509314
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-133-2605066316-118509314
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-133-2605066316-118509314

133 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang Sue

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



